"Your Conduit Partner"
BNXS
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL, STAINLESS BRAIDED - fleksan.com
Infos of BNXS :
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL, STAINLESS BRAIDED
 IP42 ▸ Flexible conduit of galvanized steel core
▸ Outside stainless steel wire braided
MIN
-30
MAX
300
CERT
BNXS
Sizes & Prices :
Product Code Size Size  A
(mm)
 B
(mm)
 C
(mm)
 D
(mm)
Meters in Pack
(м)
Net Weight
(кг/м)
BNXS008 5/16” 8.00 12.00 50.00 0,000
BNXS010 1/4” 10.00 14.00 50.00 0,000
BNXS013 3/8” 13.00 17.00 50.00 0,000
BNXS016 1/2” 16.00 21.00 50.00 0,000
BNXS021 3/4” 21.00 26.00 50.00 0,000
BNXS026 1” 26.00 33.00 25.00 0,000
BNXS035 1 1/4” 35.00 42.00 25.00 0,000
BNXS040 1 1/2” 40.00 48.00 25.00 0,000
BNXS052 2” 51.00 59.00 25.00 0,000
BNXS063 2 1/2” 63.00 75.00 25.00 0,000
BNXS078 3” 78.00 90.00 25.00 1,701
BNXS102 4” 102.00 112.00 10.00 0,000
Accessories :
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL, STAINLESS
BRAIDED
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL, WIRE
BRAIDED
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, LIQUID-TIGHT
STAINLESS BRAIDED
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL STAINLESS
BRAIDED
BNXS BNX LTX BSXS
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL, STAINLESS
BRAIDED
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL, WIRE
BRAIDED
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, LIQUID-TIGHT
STAINLESS BRAIDED
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, STEEL STAINLESS
BRAIDED
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1fleksan.com